Monthly

Pay

Code

BASIC
BASICDAILY
BASICHOURLY

Deductions

Code

STLOAN
PGLOAN
AEO
AEOFEE
PAYE
PENSION
PENSION
NIC

Title

Basic Pay
Basic Daily Pay
Basic Hourly Pay

Title

Student Loan Repayment
Postgrad Loan Repayment
Attachment of Earnings Order
Admin Fee

PAYE Tax

Pension (AVC)

Pension (AVC)

Table A

Full Summary Of Pay

Month 10 - 29th Jan '23 to 27th Feb 23

ACME LIMITED (DEMO)

Type

Days

Hours

Head Count

o o o A O O O O

Head Count Qty
6
1 5.00
1 40.00

£ (Employer)

177.60

976.20
1,153.80

2022/23

8,000.00
2,000.00

380.00
10,380.00

£ (Employee)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
761.60
296.00
0.00

711.56
1,769.16
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